
PLCC VENDOR SUGGESTIONS    
 
 

Florists: 
Beautiful Affordable Flowers: 248-644-2244 www.affordableflowershops.com 

Dawn Owen Designs: 248-414-5204 www.dawnowendesigns.com 
Breath of Spring: 248-851-5335 www.breathofspringflorists.com 

 
Bakeries: 

Patisserie Parmentier: 248-473-4511 www.jpdesserts.com 
Christine’s Cakes & Pastries: 586-566-5545 christinescakesandpastries.com 

Sweet Dreams: 248-737-8900 www.sweetdreamsweb.com 
 Ellen’s Bakery & Cafe: 248-681-5700 www.cafesylvanlake.com 

 
Linen Rental: 

Affairs to Remember: 248-926-8430 www.affairstorememberonline.com 
Luxe Event Linens: 248-822-9400 www.luxeeventlinen.com 

BBJ Linen: 248-853-6800 www.bbjlinen.com 
 

Entertainment: 
DJ: Mike Staff Productions: 248-689-0777 www.mikestaff.com 

Bands/DJs: Crasherz Events & Entertainment: 248-795-9210 www.crasherzent.com 
LRG Entertainment, Inc.: Loreta Gala 248-676-0303 

Complete Wedding & Events: 248-965-1000 completewedo.com/Detroit 
DJ: Star Trax Events: 248-263-6300 www.startrax.com 

DJ/Bands: Rusch Entertainment:  989-781-1553 ruschentertainment.com 
Vladimir Kalmsky Pianist: 248-931-3681 

Dueling Pianos International: 1-800-700-7464 www.DuelingPianoShows.com 
 

Kids Entertainment 
Mobile Slot Cars/Arcade Games: MI Mobile Entertainment 586-713-6806 

Unicycle/Fire Performing/Stilts/Balloon Twisting: Crazy Craig 419-410-5925 
Prince/Princess: Fairytale Your Party 888-510-0513 fairytaleyourparty.com 

Stress Free Event Management The Red Coat Ladies: 248-496-4572 
 

Additional Rental Items: 
Emerald City Design: 248-474-7077 www.emeraldcitydesigns.com  
Special Events Rental: 586-755-0000 www.specialeventsrental.com 

Gerych’s: 810-629-5995 or John Gerych 248-723-5650 www.gerychsdesign.com 
Metro Cars: 800-456-1701, Press #5 https://www.metrocars.com/ 

 
Photographers/ Videographers: 

Mike Staff Productions: 248.689.0777 www.mikestaff.com 
Element Photography: Martin Chumiecki 248-217-1153 www.photoelement.com 

Arising Images: Prem & Cheridy 248-690-8040 www.arisingimages.com 
Laurie Tennent Studio: 248-822-3040 www.laurietennentstudio.com 

Timeless Video Inc.: 248-814-1075 www.ultimateentertainmentinc.com 
 

Stationary/Invitations/Calligraphy: 
Lee's Specialty: 248-646-6700 www.leesspecialty.com 

Paper Source Birmingham: 248-594-4954 www.paper-source.com 
 

Bride/Groom Spa Services 
Touch of Europe Day Spa in West Bloomfield: 248-538-7546 or 248 538-7545 

www.touchofeuropedayspa.com 
Spa Mariana in Birmingham: 248-792-2050 www.spamarina.com 

 
Wedding Planner 

Kailyn Anderson: 317-850-1076 

http://www.photoelement.com/

